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Wiltipoll Sheep Breeders Association
PO Box 98
BENALLA 3672

WSBA Members NSW & ACT
Contact ID Name
0749 Alben Park Wiltipolls
0024 Anvil Wiltipoll Sheep Stud
0629 Austinmire Wiltipolls
0619 Birramal
0620 Bojulabah
0615 BrenLee Wiltipolls
0621 Caoura Grove
0013 Carthona
0635 Duncan & Suzanne Davidson
0081 Delawarra
0448 Frog Rock Wiltipoll
0616 Inglewood Wiltipolls
0657 Manning Valley Anglican College
0653 Newbury Wiltipolls
0137 Reavesdale Wiltipolls
0655 Ruby May
0512 Sinclair Park Wiltipolls
0659 Strathmore
0656 Tonelle
0517 Westmoreland Wiltipolls

Contact name
Andrew & Tracy Owen
Catherine Kimmorley
Christine Aughey
Noel & Moira Burns
Bob Pickworth
Brenda Lansdown

John & Lynda
Wheatley

Peter and Judy Colless
Duncan & Suzanne
Towyn Jones

Ann Wunsch

Wendy Ann Marsden
Julie Regan

Daniel & Sonya
Cornally

lan and Loris
Paul & Valerie Kelly

Megan & Phillip
Goodacre

Daryl Quinlivan
Tanya & lan

Julie and Jeff

City
NEUREA
Armidale
Yass
Gidginbung
Tennyson

Attunga

Tallong
Wingham
Delungra
Yass
Mudgee
Yarrowych

Cundleton

Millthorpe
Murringo

Parkes

Woodstock
Boorowa
Brookfield

Wisemans Creek

Phone

0428 720 2222
0447 715 282
0414 898 727
0488 011 122
0405 502 952
0439 500 034

0408 060 355
0419 246 720
0427 546 109
0447 483 840
0407 951 150
0418783 312
0427 422107

0429 476 345 (D)
02 6384 6428
0411671012

0408 866 314
0438 196 908
0488 188772

Email www
artlowen68@gmail.com
kimmorleyc@yahoo.com.au
chrisaughey@hotmail.com
noel_burns@yahoo.com
bpickworth@bigpond.com

lansdownb@telstra.com

wheatley@bigpond.net.au
peter@carthona.com
yoi@bigpond.com
delawarra@gmail.com
annwunsch@gmail.com
wmarsden1355@gmail.com
admin@mvac.nsw.edu.au

newburywiltipolls.com
dancornally@bigpond.com au

ianandloris@gmail.com reavesdale.com

tynans@exemail.com.au

msgoodacre@bigpond.com
daryl.quinlivan@gmail.com
threefiddy@aol.com.au

juliehuie60@gmail.com westmoreland.com.au
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Wiltipoll Sheep Breeders Association

PO Box 98
BENALLA 3672

WSBA Members Vic
Contact ID Name Contact name City Phone Email www
0673 8 Magpies Karen Marsh Mount Wallace 0405101 687 8magpiesfarm@gmail.com Instagram: 8. magpies
0743 Akuna Daniel Isgro Nerrena 0438694989 fivecrowsestate@gmail.com gi%crl;‘c;\ggg itaate,wixsit
0618 Birchwood Farm Mark & Emily Lee Wattle Flat cardilees@bigpond.com
0418 Bonnevie Mary MacAlister Churchill 0438516 321 marymacalister8@gmail.com
0609 Amity Bradford Elphinstone 0412 060 308 amity.bradford@gmail.com
davidmartinbradley@gmail.co
0631 David & Alinta Bradley Alinta and David Riddells Creek 0403 894 846(D) m
Clifton Creek via
0462 lan & Michelle Brownrigg lan & Michelle Bairnsdale 0428579 315 iemjbrownrigg@gmail.com
0006 Circle T John & Hamish Toll Gunbower 0438 871 340 circletgunbower@gmail.com farms.circlet.com.au
0623 Carole & Rodney Cochrane Rodney & Carole Yendon 0407 801 589 (R) cochranech18@gmail.com
0647 Cooinda Jade & Clinton Torrumbarry 0407 835 812 jade.homann@gmail.com
0628 Corymbia Grove Nicole Schneider Broadford 0438 347 185 nschneider02@hotmail.com
0744 Jim Crameri Jim Maryborough 0418612 844 jim@crameri.com.au
0747 Dalmarra Dale & Janet Brown GHERANG 0418 561 844 dalmarra@gmail.com
0632 Denver Produce Robin & Tuesday Denver 0423 506 682 robin.holmes67@gmail.com
0393 Elmores Park Wiltipalls E‘:rglsgd Michelle Korumburra 0418 569 515 mbensley@bigpond.net.au elmorespark.com
0634 Elphinstone Wiltipolls Latham Conley Elphinstone 0466 987 459 ce(l)prninstonewiItipoIIs@fastmail.
richardwilliamparker@gmail.co
0247 Erin Hills Richard & Trish Parker  Princes Hill 0412 250 193 m
0636 Erinrac Jan Irving Narre Warren North 0477 542136 erinrac.com@gmail.com erinrac.com
0640 Four Mile Ck Wiltipolls Glenn & Nicole Gates Glengarry 0423 834 849 geates81@gmail.com
0638 Frogmore Farm Sue Cox Inverleigh 0407 873012 scox@covenant.vic.edu.au
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Contact ID Name Contact name City Phone Email WWW
0295 Green Hills South VKVaatlrsiEa &Paul Boyd Minhamite 0437 355 325 (P) bwfarmS@bigpond.com
Margaret & Alan mcguigan@iinet.net.au;mmmc
0662 Gwandalan McGuigan Upper Lurg 0404 343 815 guigan244@gmail.com
0649 Gordon & Shelli Hans/Marklew Kawarren 0407 002 261 gordon.hans@bigpond.com
0289 Hudor Bill & Kerstin Fraser Lurg 0407 712 709 (K) contact@hudorfarm.com.au
0672 Kalomera Karl & Louise Hood Buln Buln 0421972 382 kalomeralamb@dcsi.net.au fb.me/kalomera
0607 Amanda May Amanda May Gherang 0478 093 998 amandam3340@gmail.com
mcintoshfarm.com.au
0682 Mclntosh Farm Matt & Neva Courts Strzelecki 0429 776 389 farmer@mcintoshfarm.com.au Eg?%bg?ééé?gﬂg,t“h
0027 Muskdale Ray Newman Axedale 0448 396 000 ray.newman.202@gmail.com
0722 Sea Breeze Beverley Anne Lea Newstead 0419 448 167 beverleyannes@hotmail.com
0748 Mathew Marlow & Sheree O'Connell Mathew / Sherree Woodside St 0451 309 776 (S) matthew@rjmarlow.com
0689 Solitude Estate Gregory Kerr Yellingbo 0418 367 319 greg@solitudeestate.com.au
0690 Springvale Edward Nisbet Majorca 0407 827 236 tulla.ed.68@gmail.com
0691 Steiglitz Park Edward Stevens Spotswood 0418 580 077 a.e.stevens@bigpond.com
0118 Timemm Terry & Keren Smith Cranbourne South 0429 183 299(T) terry_smith2@bigpond.com
L0661 Greg & Margie Toll Spring Gully 0429 871 252 glt.toll1@bigpond.com
nguebergang@hotmail.com;ek
0630 Emma & Nathan Weatherly/Uebergang Tarrington 0457 594 488(E) weatherly@gmail.com
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Wiltipoll Sheep Breeders Association

PO Box 98
BENALLA 3672
WSBA Members QLD
Contact ID Name Contact name City Phone Email www
0695 Tracy Adams Gleneagle adamsteé8@outlook.com
0002 Jonala Lea & Ken Johnston Canina 0408 845 307 (L) jonala@activ8.net.au
Page 6 of 9

Contact ID is your WSBA and LAMBPLAN Flock Number
Wiltipoll Sheep Breeders Association | WSBA Members QLD | Generated 09 Aug 2024



Wiltipoll Sheep Breeders Association

PO Box 98
BENALLA 3672
WSBA Members - SA
Contact ID Name Contact name City Phone Email www
Luke & Samantha
0637 Fleurieu Wiltipoll & Persian Sheep Stud Price Mount Compass 0431 346 326 lukecprice@gmail.com
0685 Riverside Charles Irwin Goolwa 0412161 908 alongshore@bigpond.com
0746 Austin and Jo Rugless Hope Forest 0421 910 606 arugless@gmail.com
0602 Stonehaven Donna Port Pirie 0408 858 199 stonehaven@westnet.com.au
0686 Robert & Helen Underwood/Dickenson Victor Harbour 0407 791 888 rbu888@hotmail.com
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Wiltipoll Sheep Breeders Association

PO Box 98
BENALLA 3672
WSBA Members - TAS
Contact ID Name Contact name Phone Email City www
0617 Birch Grove Geoff Shipton 0411 507 061 shipton@shoalhaven.net.au Pipers River
0692 Steve & Debbie Buckland 0473 037 547 (S) deb.buckland@bigpond.com Winkleigh
0663 Hollybank woifrlggl & Michelle 0459 065 590 mjrowles56@gmail.com Exeter
0470 Parkvale Wiltipolls RDiao\;Eaﬁ Andrea 0417 748123 (D) parkvalewiltipolls@gmail.com Exton !:Paaci?.glc:ekii\ﬁltipolls'
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Wiltipoll Sheep Breeders Association

PO Box 98
BENALLA 3672
WSBA Members - WA
Contact ID Name Contact name City Phone Email www
0044 Abasha Rose Young Coolup 0450 063 850 roseyoung@live.com.au
0683 Peter and Fiona Clements Dardanup 0415920 920(P) fionaclements@me.com
0034 Fleegles Farm Jax Cordwell Serpentine 0408 875 492 jaxcordwell@gmail.com
0750 Mirawee Stud Sarina Laurin WOOROLOO 0438 274 278 miraweestud@gmail.com
0713 Catharina Niemann Catharina Niemann Bullshrook 08 9571 2050 kittyniemanne@hotmail.com
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